VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 63 Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 63 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$4,969,701	\$5,257,201
Regulatory and Consumer Advocacy (55201)	\$4,969,701	\$5,257,201
Fund Sources: General	\$2,674,170	\$2,961,670
Special	\$2,295,531	\$2,295,531